

ILLINOIS GAMING BOARD
VIDEO GAMING REPORT
Statewide Allocation Summary
January 2018 - October 2018

11/28/2018
1:10 pm

	Establishment Count	VGT Count	VGT Wagering Activity			VGT Income			VGT Tax Distribution		
			Amount Played	Amount Won	Net Wagering Activity	Funds In	Funds Out	NTI	NTI Tax Rate (30%)	State Share	Municipality Share
January 2018	6,379	28,403	\$1,364,770,380.54	\$1,255,138,156.09	\$109,632,224.45	\$424,585,260.00	\$314,949,932.39	\$109,635,327.61	\$32,890,859.64	\$27,409,057.67	\$5,481,801.97
February 2018	6,395	28,565	\$1,434,236,601.96	\$1,318,541,931.91	\$115,694,670.05	\$445,891,756.00	\$330,193,988.16	\$115,697,767.84	\$34,709,462.63	\$28,924,559.95	\$5,784,902.68
March 2018	6,455	28,992	\$1,772,376,955.13	\$1,629,523,303.62	\$142,853,651.51	\$554,283,589.00	\$411,422,557.82	\$142,861,030.28	\$42,858,471.76	\$35,715,401.68	\$7,143,070.08
April 2018	6,458	28,942	\$1,597,796,400.58	\$1,469,220,745.66	\$128,575,654.92	\$501,335,354.00	\$372,764,362.67	\$128,570,991.33	\$38,571,421.29	\$32,142,859.26	\$6,428,562.03
May 2018	6,456	28,958	\$1,553,214,678.09	\$1,428,123,713.89	\$125,090,964.20	\$488,696,692.00	\$363,598,702.55	\$125,097,989.45	\$37,529,424.63	\$31,274,527.88	\$6,254,896.75
June 2018	6,512	29,283	\$1,502,703,679.19	\$1,380,992,862.96	\$121,710,816.23	\$472,598,394.00	\$350,883,430.43	\$121,714,963.57	\$36,513,480.46	\$30,427,908.41	\$6,085,572.05
July 2018	6,559	29,440	\$1,495,332,054.38	\$1,374,458,576.06	\$120,873,478.32	\$470,636,468.00	\$349,762,693.54	\$120,873,774.46	\$36,262,197.63	\$30,218,507.34	\$6,043,690.29
August 2018	6,588	29,709	\$1,571,991,575.79	\$1,444,753,600.74	\$127,237,975.05	\$494,949,675.00	\$367,705,454.32	\$127,244,220.68	\$38,173,412.67	\$31,811,186.07	\$6,362,226.60
September 2018	6,628	29,923	\$1,497,956,289.24	\$1,376,211,933.22	\$121,744,356.02	\$473,257,717.40	\$351,509,772.75	\$121,747,944.65	\$36,524,654.47	\$30,437,220.63	\$6,087,433.84
October 2018	6,727	30,396	\$1,575,496,435.30	\$1,447,601,502.73	\$127,894,932.57	\$496,413,942.30	\$368,514,685.69	\$127,899,256.61	\$38,369,984.70	\$31,974,996.05	\$6,394,988.65
REPORT TOTAL:			\$15,365,875,050.20	\$14,124,566,326.88	\$1,241,308,723.32	\$4,822,648,847.70	\$3,581,305,580.32	\$1,241,343,266.48	\$372,403,369.88	\$310,336,224.94	\$62,067,144.94